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Cotton Twill Bucket Hat -Silk Screen

Product #
Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

CB98409-CB119
100% Cotton. 3 1/2" Crown. One Size Fits All.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown,
Athletic Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green,
Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Tan, Teal,
White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available -
Camo/Khaki,Khaki/Black, NavyKhaki/Blue

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most



Imprint Area

Production Time Charges

Quantity
25-49
50-149
150-299
300-599
600-1049
1050
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
25-49
50-149
150-299
300-599
600-1049

1050

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$45.32
$90.64
$98.44
$119.96
$163.18

$275.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

3"Wx17/8"H

7 Days
$57.75
$115.50
$142.30
$170.04
$234.78

$325.00

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$278.40

$350.00

5 Days
$70.80
$141.60
$168.72
$214.18
$278.40

$375.00
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